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AD8RR Robert Ryan X 2024 517-000-0000
K2GAT Jake Kaufman X 2025
K8ELN Roger Kaywood X 2024
K8TS Dale Cole X 2024 X 517.783.4761 K8TS@arrl.net
KA1JKB Shane Praay X 2024 734.904.7978 shanep.2236@gmail.com
KA8VLN Dick Stanley X 2024 517.416.0842 dick.stanley@frontier.com
KA9JOW Dave Snure X 2024 davidgsnure@gmail.com
KB8RBX Neal Joitke X 2024
KC3GEC Susan Dombrowski X 2024
KC8IJZ Dennis Byrne X 2025 X 734.474.2218 byrnerentz@gmail.com
KD8AAD Bill Tate X 2024 X 517.937.0537 btate27@yahoo.com
KD9APD Jeff Rund X 2025
KE8NBV Jeremiah Videto X 2024
KE8PMZ Alan Phillips X 2024 X 517.414.2991 alan.phillips@icloud.com
KE8TNS Manley Reynolds X 2024 X 940.230.3095 manley_reynolds@yahoo.com
KE8TRB Mark Hattie X 2024
KE8TRN Stephanie Baker X 2024 571.206.5995 persteph9@hotmail.com
KE8TRO Jason Taipale X 2024
N2CCG Ed Davis X 2024 734.353.1924 fivad1@yahoo.com
N8BNE Larry Phillips X 2024 X 517.769.6833 n8bne@sbcglobal.net
N8EIX Gary Hultgren X 2024 hultgren.gary@yahoo.com
N8LU Dave Lathrop X 2024 X 517.784.5161 radioN8LU@juno.com
N8QM Wes Cardone N8QM@arrl.net
NK8L Leo Nessing X 2024 X 517.789.9093 mnessing@sbcglobal.net
W3IGT Dave Foster X 2024 X 517.358.3222 w3igt@arrl.net
W8KM Gary Schauffler X 2024 X 517.789.8005 w8km_gary@yahoo.com
WA8LWB David Weese X 2024 X 517.750.1185 WA8LWB@sbcglobal.net
WB8ICN Mike Hall X 2024 X 517.817.8818 wb8icn@gmail.com
WD8CUA Janice Kaywood X 2024 wd8cua@gmail.com
WD8PMD Tim Bair X 2025 X 517.581.3686 wd8pmd@gmail.com
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Mailing Address

5138 S. Granite, Jackson MI 49201

10265 Mack Island, Grass Lake MI 49240
7530 Three Oaks Dr. Concord Mi 49237

8500 Churchill Rd., Jackson MI 49201

2531 Shirley Dr, Jackson MI 49202
4316 E. Berry Rd, Pleasant Lake MI 49272

613 Pawnee St. Jackson, MI 49203


